@AIA Document G701/CMa - 1992

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 016 OWNER: [X]

Lincoln Trail Elementa INITIATION DATE: Au .

S gust 7. 2020 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: [X]
ARCHITECT: [{

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): PROJECT NUMBERS: BG 18-098 /201752 CONTRACTOR: @

Alliant Integrators CONTRACT DATE: April 18, 2019

2700 Diode Lane CONTRACT FOR: BP 260-03 (PO) Fite Alarm, FIELD: [

Louisville, KY 40299 Communications KDE:

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

Costs associated with additional low voltage work (PR#5). This is to correct change order #7 which should have been an add
rather than a deduct.

The original Contract Sum was $ 449,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Qrders $ -613.04
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 448.386.96
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 1,226.08
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 449.613.04

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged.

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.

Alliance Corporation JRA Architects

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name)

P. O. Box 1480 3225 Summit Square Place, Suite 200
Glasggw, KY 42142-1480 Lexington, KY 40509

ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

Billy Parson D. Robert Deal

(Typed name} DATE: (Typed name) DATE:
Alliant Integrators Hardin County Board of Education
CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

2700 Diode Lane 65 W A Jenkins Road

Louisville, KY 40299 Elizabethtown, KY 42701
ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

Richard Schanen John Stith

(Typed name) DATE: (Typed name) DATE:

AlA Document G701/CMa- - 1992, Copyright © 1992 byThe American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. The “American Institule of Architects ~ “AlA
the AlA Logo, and "AlA Contract Documents” are registered trademarks and may not be used without permission. This document was produced by AlA software
at 11.42:52 ET on 08/07/2020 under Order No.8459285456 which expires on 01/01/2021, is not for resale, is licensed for one-ime use only, and may only be
used in accordance with the AlA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail copyright@aia org.

User Notes: (3BSADAC1}



gAIA Document G701/CMa” - 1992

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

PROVECT (Nome and addres). CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 007 T oWNER®
Linooln Truil Elenentary INITEATION DATE: November 12, 2019 O
Elivsbubown. KY CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: (R]
ARCHITECT: X
YOCONTRACTOR (Nome and addressi  PROJECT NUMBERS: BG 18098 / 201752 CONTRACTOR: 2
Alligrt Integrators GONTRACT DATE: April 13, 2019 FELDy 17
2700 Diode Lane CONYRACT FOR: BP 260-02 (PO) Fire Alanm, e
Louisvilte, KY 40299 Commumications KDE: i)
YHE CONTRACT 15 CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
Costs sssocieted with additional low voltage work (PR#5)
The original Cantract Sum was ] 449 000.
Nel changs by previously sothorized Change Orders $ [
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 449,000.00
The Coatract Sum will be decreased by this Chenge Onder In the amount of $ $13.04
The new Coatract Sum inchuding this Charnge Order will be $ 448.385.96

The Contrat Tirno will b unchanged by Zero (0)
The dats of Subsuntlal Completion 25 0f the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged.

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Cootract Sum, Contract Time or Guamnteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive.

mvmummmmmmmmmmmmmmmu

JRA Archilecis
{Firm nome} m.mu)

1225 Summit Square Place, Suitz 200

;Zé /\/ i%ﬂ.x\' 2050

P. O. Box 1480
a

2t S end
BY (igrarure)
Billy Parson RS/ 1G D. Robert Deal 11-14-19
(Mpedrame) 7 OATE: 7 {Typed momg} DATE:
Hargin Coupty Boerd of Education
e%-‘%ﬂw) WAER (Firm ame)
2700 Diode Lane 65 W A Jenkins Road

%Illg, KY 40299
AD . Q
{Siptre}
Rishard Schanen 11-26-19
(Typed Rane} DATE:




LINCOLN TRAIL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PROPOSAL REQUEST PRICING SHEET

PROPOSED CHANGE REQUEST NO. 5 DATE 10/29/2019
DESCRIPTION
CONTRACTOR Heartiand Electric Co. BID PACKAGE Electrical-260
WORK DESCRIPTION Electrical Revisions
A. UNIT PRICING FROM THE PROPOSAL FORM
1. UNIT PRICING QTy. u.p TOTAL COST
2. UNIT PRICING aTy. u.pr. TOTAL COST
3. UNIT PRICING QTy. U.P. TOTAL COST
B. MATERIAL
1. Intercom call-in switch ITEM 8 QTY. $42.46 UNIT $339.68 °
2. WAP ITEM 3 QTY. $479.23 UNIT $1.437 69
3. Wall mounted clock  ITEM 6 QTY. $124.43 UNIT $746 .58

MATERIAL TOTAL $2 52395

LABOR

1. 15.5 HOURS @ $81.00 $/HR $125550

2. HOURS @ $'HR

3. HOURS @ $HRSE __

LABORTOTAL _ $125550
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT TOTAL 4

MATERIAL, LABOR & EQUIPMENT SUBTOTAL $3.779.45
15% OVERHEAD/PROFIT MARK-UP $0.00
DEDUCT DPO (DIRECT PURCHASE ORDER) MATERIAL f $613.04 *
TOTAL ADD

$3,166.41 1

NOTE: CONTRACTORS ARE TO USE UNIT PRICES WERE APPLICABLE.



